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			Governance


The college constitution provides a structure of democratic governance for the College of Arts, Sciences & Education and its constituent units. It reflects a system of governance that is collegial, participatory, and representative of the diversity of our College. The relationship between our faculty who serve as administrators and our faculty who primarily teach and engage in creative activities and research should be one of mutual respect, trust, consultation and cooperation.
	CASE Constitution
	Dean's Report
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Steering Committee
Chair

	
Martha M. Meyer (Barantovich)
Associate Teaching Professor
  305-348-3512
  barantom@fiu.edu
  ZEB 326






Vice Chair

	
Sneh Gulati
Professor; Coordinator of Departmental Development and Special Projects
  305-348-2065
  gulati@fiu.edu
  DM 439






Committee Members

	
Elizabeth Cramer
Distinguished University Professor; Graduate Program Director
  305-348-2425
  cramere@fiu.edu
  ZEB 345A


	
Michael Creeden
Teaching Professor; Associate Chair, Department of English
  305-348-2508
  michael.creeden@fiu.edu
  DM 454B


	
Anthony Dick
Professor
  305-348-4202
  adick@fiu.edu
  AHC4 454


	
Bernard S. Gerstman
Professor
  305-348-3115
  gerstman@fiu.edu
  CP 232


	
Glenn Hutchinson
Associate Professor; Director of the Center for Excellence in Writing
  305-348-6671
  gchutchi@fiu.edu
  GL 124D, HL 122


	
Marcy Kravec
Associate Teaching Professor; Associate Director for Faculty Success
  305-348-3584
  mkravec@fiu.edu
  PC 244J


	
Douglas L. Robertson
Professor
  305-348-3682
  drobert@fiu.edu
  ZEB 366






Election Committee

	
Elizabeth Cramer
Distinguished University Professor; Graduate Program Director
  305-348-2425
  cramere@fiu.edu
  ZEB 345A


	
Kenton S. Harris
Teaching Professor
  305-348-3516
  harrisk@fiu.edu
  DM 343B


	
Sarah Mathews
Associate Professor; Chair, Department of Teaching and Learning
  305-348-2003
  samathew@fiu.edu
  ZEB 258A


	
James M. Sutton
Associate Professor
  305-348-1270
  suttonj@fiu.edu
  DM 452, AC1 355






Ex-Officio

	
Sneh Gulati
Professor; Coordinator of Departmental Development and Special Projects
  305-348-2065
  gulati@fiu.edu
  DM 439






Library Committee

	
Joyce Fine
Associate Professor
  305-348-6152
  finej@fiu.edu
  ZEB 260A


	
Glenn Hutchinson
Associate Professor; Director of the Center for Excellence in Writing
  305-348-6671
  gchutchi@fiu.edu
  GL 124D, HL 122






Undergraduate Council

	
Melanie Morales
Assistant Teaching Professor; Program leader for the BS Special [...]
  305-348-2390
  moralem@fiu.edu
  ZEB 340B






Online Committee

	
Rachel Ann Ritchie
Associate Teaching Professor
  305-348-7903
  rritchie@fiu.edu
  DM 281B






Tenure, Promotion and Personnel Committee

	
Piero R. Gardinali
Professor; Associate Director, Institute of Environment
  305-348-6354
  gardinal@fiu.edu
  MSB 356


	
Robert Lickliter
Professor
  305-348-3441
  licklite@fiu.edu
  DM 294


	
Andy Pham
Associate Professor; Director, EdS in School Psychology
  305-348-3199
  avpham@fiu.edu
  ZEB 360B


	
Thomas Reio
Professor
  305-348-2093
  reiot@fiu.edu
  ZEB 358A


	
James M. Sutton
Associate Professor
  305-348-1270
  suttonj@fiu.edu
  DM 452, AC1 355


	
Ellen Thompson
Professor; Linguistics Program Director
  305-348-2988
  thompson@fiu.edu
  DM 463A


	
Enrique Villamor
Professor; Associate Director, Environmental Finance & Risk Management, Institute of Environment
  villamor@fiu.edu
  DM 414B






University Sabbatical

	
Nathaniel Cadle
Associate Professor; Faculty Advisor
  305-348-1920
  ncadle@fiu.edu
  DM 467A


	
Grenville Draper
Professor
  305-348-3087
  draper@fiu.edu
  ZEB 225, AHC5 386






Faculty Senate

	
James P. Burns
Associate Professor
  305-348-2611
  jburns@fiu.edu
  ZEB 257A


	
Laurel Collins
Professor Emerita
  305-348-1930
  collinsl@fiu.edu
  AHC5 360


	
Timothy Collins
Professor; Director DNA Core Facility
  305-348-1730
  collinst@fiu.edu


	
Vernon Guy Dickson
Associate Professor
  305-919-5852
  vdickson@fiu.edu
  AC1 343


	
Eric Dwyer
Associate Professor
  305-348-2078
  dwyere@fiu.edu
  ZEB 353


	
Ming Fang
Associate Teaching Professor
  305-348-4584
  mifang@fiu.edu
  DM 494


	
Sneh Gulati
Professor; Coordinator of Departmental Development and Special Projects
  305-348-2065
  gulati@fiu.edu
  DM 439


	
Krishnaswamy Jayachandran
Distinguished University Professor and Co-Director of Agroecology Program
  305-348-6553
  jayachan@fiu.edu
  AHC5 383


	
Marcy Kravec
Associate Teaching Professor; Associate Director for Faculty Success
  305-348-3584
  mkravec@fiu.edu
  PC 244J


	
Maria Lovett
Clinical Associate Professor
  305-781-3956
  mlovett@fiu.edu
  ZEB 339B


	
Ana G. Luszczynska
Associate Professor; Dean of the School of Environment, Arts [...]
  305-348-2260
  luszczyn@fiu.edu
  CASE 450


	
Pete E. Markowitz
Professor; Assistant Dean of the Honors College
  305-348-1710
  markowit@fiu.edu
  CP 209


	
Sarah Mathews
Associate Professor; Chair, Department of Teaching and Learning
  305-348-2003
  samathew@fiu.edu
  ZEB 258A


	
Martha M. Meyer (Barantovich)
Associate Teaching Professor
  305-348-3512
  barantom@fiu.edu
  ZEB 326


	
Melanie Morales
Assistant Teaching Professor; Program leader for the BS Special [...]
  305-348-2390
  moralem@fiu.edu
  ZEB 340B


	
Kristin A. Nichols
Program Director, Professional Counseling Psychology; Associate Chair, Department of [...]
  305-348-2880
  knichols@fiu.edu


	
Martha Pelaez
Professor
  305-348-2090
  pelaeznm@fiu.edu
  ZEB 242B


	
Joerg Reinhold
Professor
  305-348-6422
  reinhold@fiu.edu
  CP 208


	
Paul R. Warren
Professor; Chair, Department of Philosophy
  305-348-2498
  warrenp@fiu.edu
  DM 346






Faculty Senate Alternates

	
Jose Almirall
Distinguished University Professor
  305-348-3917
  almirall@fiu.edu
  AHC4 361


	
Glenn Hutchinson
Associate Professor; Director of the Center for Excellence in Writing
  305-348-6671
  gchutchi@fiu.edu
  GL 124D, HL 122


	
Fenfei Leng
Professor, Biochemistry Ph.D. Program Director
  305-348-3277
  lengf@fiu.edu
  AHC4 222


	
Douglas L. Robertson
Professor
  305-348-3682
  drobert@fiu.edu
  ZEB 366


	
Dean Whitman
Professor, Associate Chair
  305-348-3089
  whitmand@fiu.edu
  AHC5 396


	
Hassan Zahedi-Jasbi
Associate Professor
  305-348-2927
  zahedih@fiu.edu
  DM 405
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Undergraduate Advising

Call-Center 305-348-2978
 caseadvising@fiu.edu  
 Advising FAQ




Arts, Sciences & Education

MMC:  305-348-2864 
BBC:   305-919-6000 
 case@fiu.edu 
 Locations - Connect

  Follow CASE on Facebook     Follow CASE on Twitter     Follow CASE on Instagram     Follow CASE on YouTube     Follow CASE on Linkedin  





                    

                

                    

                
		
			
				
			
		    						    Connect

							Contact FIU
	FIU News

 
							
	
	
	
	
	


					

						   
				Explore FIU

                	About FIU
	Admissions
	Academics
	Locations
	Research
	Student Life
	Athletics
	Alumni and Giving
	Careers at FIU
	Estimate Cost of Attendance

 
			

				   
				Tools & Resources

                	Phonebook (Directory)
	University Calendar
	Campus Maps
	MyFIU
	Canvas
	FIU Email
	System Status
	Reserve Space
	Nondiscrimination
	Title IX
	Report Discrimination or Harassment

 
			

		                    	

© 2023 Florida International University  | Website by Digital Communications | Website Feedback | Web/Accessibility
 | Sitemap

    

	


		
                
                
                
            
		
		
		
		
		


		
		
       
    
	